
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= REGIONS MORTGAGE INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200001070000
06971

01/07/2000
08:17:54

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BRASWELL,
RUSSELL E

200001070000
07281

01/07/2000
09:45:27

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SHIFLETT,
RICHARD
TAYLOR

200001070000
07421

01/07/2000
10:01:06

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KIRKSEY,
RONALD PAUL

199606040001
79871

200001070000
07401

01/07/2000
10:00:08

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ASHE,
MICHAEL A

199802230000
58671

200001130000
14691

01/13/2000
09:53:05

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORPORATIO
N

200001050000
03001

01/05/2000
08:21:54

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BLOUIN, PAUL
E

199902120000
60951

200001180000
17671

01/18/2000
09:33:00

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES,
STUART

200001180000
17691

01/18/2000
09:35:15

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ENGLE,
CHRISTIAN J

199710080003
27271

200001180000
18191

01/18/2000
10:13:29

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HARKER,
GEORGE G

199808240003
27701

200002030000
33701

02/03/2000
09:54:07

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ESTES,
CHARLES V

199210260002
46561

200001250000
25671

01/25/2000
10:45:46

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
LARRY J

199309200002
88811

200001310000
30341

01/31/2000
10:58:08

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ESTES,
CHARLES V

199210260002
46561

200002010000
31621

02/01/2000
09:52:08

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
AUTHORITY

199912080004
96251

200002290000
62801

02/29/2000
09:42:19

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199911230004
77261

200003010000
64291

03/01/2000
10:18:43

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199912230005
17991

200002220000
53121

02/22/2000
09:12:07

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CODY,
WILLIAM
EUGENE

199705020001
36331

200003030000
68181

03/03/2000
11:00:07

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200003030000
68201

03/03/2000
11:00:10

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK



200003030000
68191

03/03/2000
11:00:09

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200003030000
68221

03/03/2000
11:00:13

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200003030000
68211

03/03/2000
11:00:11

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200003030000
68231

03/03/2000
11:00:14

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200003030000
68241

03/03/2000
11:00:16

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200003030000
68281

03/03/2000
11:00:21

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200003030000
68261

03/03/2000
11:00:19

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200003030000
68271

03/03/2000
11:00:20

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200003030000
68301

03/03/2000
11:00:24

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200003030000
68311

03/03/2000
11:00:25

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200003030000
68331

03/03/2000
11:00:28

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200003030000
68351

03/03/2000
11:00:30

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK


