nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
00001070000 6971	01/07/2000 08:17:54	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASWELL, RUSSELL E						·
200001070000 07281	01/07/2000 09:45:27	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIFLETT, RICHARD TAYLOR						
00001070000 7421	01/07/2000 10:01:06	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRKSEY, RONALD PAUL					199606040001 79871	
00001070000 7401	01/07/2000 10:00:08	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ASHE, MICHAEL A					199802230000 58671	
200001130000 4691	01/13/2000 09:53:05	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORPORATIO N						
200001050000 03001	01/05/2000 08:21:54	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLOUIN, PAUL E					199902120000 60951	
200001180000 7671	01/18/2000 09:33:00	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES, STUART						
200001180000 7691	01/18/2000 09:35:15	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLE, CHRISTIAN J					199710080003 27271	
200001180000 8191	01/18/2000 10:13:29	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARKER, GEORGE G					199808240003 27701	
200002030000 33701	02/03/2000 09:54:07	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTES, CHARLES V					199210260002 46561	
200001250000 25671	01/25/2000 10:45:46	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, LARRY J					199309200002 88811	
200001310000 80341	01/31/2000 10:58:08	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTES, CHARLES V					199210260002 46561	
200002010000 1621	02/01/2000 09:52:08	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING AUTHORITY					199912080004 96251	
200002290000 52801	02/29/2000 09:42:19	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199911230004 77261	
00003010000 4291	03/01/2000 10:18:43	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199912230005 17991	
200002220000 3121	02/22/2000 09:12:07	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CODY, WILLIAM EUGENE					199705020001 36331	
00003030000 8181	03/03/2000 11:00:07	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
00003030000 8201	03/03/2000 11:00:10	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						

200003030000 68191	03/03/2000 11:00:09	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			
200003030000 68221	03/03/2000 11:00:13	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			
200003030000 68211	03/03/2000 11:00:11	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			
200003030000 68231	03/03/2000 11:00:14	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			
200003030000 68241	03/03/2000 11:00:16	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			
200003030000 68281	03/03/2000 11:00:21	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			
200003030000 68261	03/03/2000 11:00:19	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			
200003030000 68271	03/03/2000 11:00:20	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			
200003030000 68301	03/03/2000 11:00:24	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			
200003030000 68311	03/03/2000 11:00:25	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			
200003030000 68331	03/03/2000 11:00:28	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			
200003030000 68351	03/03/2000 11:00:30	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			